CAULLT

Council of Australasian University
Leaders in Learning and Teaching

CAULLT MEETING NO. 2, 2019

Thursday, 7 November 2019: 9.15 — 5.00 and Friday, 8 November 2019: 9.15 — 2.00

Queensland University of Technology

OJW room, Level 12, S block, Gardens Point Campus, Brisbane

https://cms.qut.edu.au/ data/assets/pdf file/0005/551849/2018-gardens-point-self-

guided-tour.pdf

PROGRAM*
Theme: New Frontiers in Professional Learning?

8.45
9.15

9.30

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.30

1.30

Thursday 7 November 2019

Registration and coffee

Acknowledgment of Country
Welcome to QUT

Welcome to new delegates

Session 1: Developing and Recognising Educators: The
PLaCE Framework: Professor Dominique Parrish (Macquarie
University)

Morning tea

Session 2: CAULLT Professional Recognition and
Development Research, second survey results summary:
Prof Kylie Readman (Murdoch University) (via video link)

Session 3: Credentialing for Professional Learning: A/P
Maree Dinan-Thompson (James Cook University), (a CAULLT
project)

Lunch

Session 4: Online Professional Learning Review: A/P Marina
Harvey (UNSW) and A/P Simon Bedford (Western Sydney
University)

Facilitator

Prof Suzi
Derbyshire (QUT
DVC L&T)

Kevin Ashford-
Rowe

Kevin

Simon

Gayle

Andrea

CAULLT is a non-profit organisation that is not registered for GST. ABN 48 669 069 291.
LPO Box 3802, Marsfield, NSW, 2122. 0408447282. www.caullt.edu.au secretariat@caullt.edu.au



http://www.caullt.edu.au/
mailto:secretariat@caullt.edu.au
https://cms.qut.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0005/551849/2018-gardens-point-self-guided-tour.pdf
https://cms.qut.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0005/551849/2018-gardens-point-self-guided-tour.pdf

CAULLT

Council of Australasian University
Leaders in Learning and Teaching

2.30

3.15

4.00

5.00

Session 5: Credentialing landscapes — Where are we now in
Professional Learning?: Panel Discussion
Dominique, Gayle, Simon, Marina, Maree

Afternoon tea

Session 6: Academic Developers Awards: Finalists’
presentations (a CAULLT project), Prof Jillian Hamilton
(QUT), A/P Marina Harvey (UNSW), Dr Andrea Adam (UTas)

Close

CONFERENCE DINNER

Kogi

Kevin

6.30pm for 7pm, The Ship Inn, Cnr Stanley & Sidon Streets Southbank Parklands, Brisbane:

8.45

9.15

10.00

11.00
12.00

12.45

1.30

2.00

https://www.theshipinn.com.au/

Friday 8 November 2019

Registration and coffee

Session 7: Running a Virtual Conference: A/P Celeste Lawson,
Dr Sherre Roy (Central Queensland University)

Session 8: Contributing strategies to achieve CAULLT goals
Workshop: Marina Harvey (UNSW), Gayle Morris (AUT) and
Kogi Naidoo (CSU)

Brunch

Session 9: Academic Career Preparation PhD Scheme: Prof

Carol Miles (University of Newcastle)

Session 10: External Peer Review of Assessment Resource:
A/P Gail Wilson (Southern Cross University), (a CAULLT
project, final report)

Session 11: Member issues and requests

Close

* Subject to change.

Facilitator

Kogi

Kevin

Marina

Simon

Committee

Next CAULLT conference and AGM: 2 & 3 April 2020, Deakin Downtown, Melbourne.

CAULLT is a non-profit organisation that is not registered for GST. ABN 48 669 069 291.
LPO Box 3802, Marsfield, NSW, 2122. 0408447282. www.caullt.edu.au secretariat@caullt.edu.au



http://www.caullt.edu.au/
mailto:secretariat@caullt.edu.au
https://www.theshipinn.com.au/

