

CAULLT MEETING NO. 2, 2019

Thursday, 7 November 2019: 9.15 – 5.00 and Friday, 8 November 2019: 9.15 – 2.00 Queensland University of Technology

OJW room, Level 12, S block, Gardens Point Campus, Brisbane

https://cms.qut.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0005/551849/2018-gardens-point-self-guided-tour.pdf

PROGRAM* Theme: New Frontiers in Professional Learning?

Thursday 7 November 2019

8.45	Registration and coffee	Facilitator
9.15	Acknowledgment of Country Welcome to QUT Welcome to new delegates	Prof Suzi Derbyshire (QUT DVC L&T) Kevin Ashford- Rowe
9.30	Session 1: Developing and Recognising Educators: The PLaCE Framework: Professor Dominique Parrish (Macquarie University)	Kevin
10.30	Morning tea	
11.00	Session 2: CAULLT Professional Recognition and Development Research, second survey results summary: Prof Kylie Readman (Murdoch University) (via video link)	Simon
11.30	Session 3: Credentialing for Professional Learning: A/P Maree Dinan-Thompson (James Cook University), (a CAULLT project)	Gayle
12.30	Lunch	
1.30	Session 4: Online Professional Learning Review: A/P Marina Harvey (UNSW) and A/P Simon Bedford (Western Sydney University)	Andrea

2.30	Session 5: Credentialing landscapes – Where are we now in Professional Learning?: Panel Discussion Dominique, Gayle, Simon, Marina, Maree	Kogi
3.15	Afternoon tea	
4.00	Session 6: Academic Developers Awards: Finalists' presentations (a CAULLT project), Prof Jillian Hamilton (QUT), A/P Marina Harvey (UNSW), Dr Andrea Adam (UTas)	Kevin
5.00	Close	

CONFERENCE DINNER

6.30pm for 7pm, The Ship Inn, Cnr Stanley & Sidon Streets Southbank Parklands, Brisbane: https://www.theshipinn.com.au/

Friday 8 November 2019

8.45	Registration and coffee	Facilitator
9.15	Session 7: Running a Virtual Conference: A/P Celeste Lawson, Dr Sherre Roy (Central Queensland University)	Kogi
10.00	Session 8: Contributing strategies to achieve CAULLT goals Workshop: Marina Harvey (UNSW), Gayle Morris (AUT) and Kogi Naidoo (CSU)	Kevin
11.00	Brunch	
12.00	Session 9: Academic Career Preparation PhD Scheme: Prof Carol Miles (University of Newcastle)	Marina
12.45	Session 10: External Peer Review of Assessment Resource: A/P Gail Wilson (Southern Cross University), (a CAULLT project, final report)	Simon
1.30	Session 11: Member issues and requests	Committee
2.00	Close	

^{*} Subject to change.

Next CAULLT conference and AGM: 2 & 3 April 2020, Deakin Downtown, Melbourne.